

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 8-13, 2016

Sale #	Seller Show #	Buyer(s)	<u>Paid to Seller</u>				<u>Cost to Buyer</u>				Add. Chrg	Floor Total
			Flat Price Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller % Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 2	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer % Ded 2		
Department - POU Poultry Department												
Class - 900 Market Projects												
Lot - 10 Market Turkey												
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found												
1	Uhl, Walker		800.00		24.00	--	--	50.00	--	--	13.00	--
	901		0.00	800.00	--	--	--	726.00	--	--		\$813.00
	302	Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen			100.00%		813.00	0.00				

\$726.00												
2	Mendoza, Drake		600.00		18.00	--	--	--	--	--	13.00	--
	916		0.00	600.00	--	--	--	582.00	--	--		\$613.00
	811	State Senator Larry Obhof			100.00%		613.00	0.00				

\$582.00												
3	Miller, Peyton		200.00		6.00	--	--	--	--	--	13.00	--
	919		0.00	200.00	--	--	--	194.00	--	--		\$213.00
	325	Wolf Creek Veterinary Services			100.00%		213.00	0.00				

\$194.00												
4	Fry, Jake		175.00		5.25	--	--	--	--	--	13.00	--
	902		0.00	175.00	--	--	--	169.75	--	--		\$188.00
	30	Accu-Force Shock-Dynos			100.00%		188.00	0.00				

\$169.75												
5	Weber, Kendel		175.00		5.25	--	--	--	--	--	13.00	--
	908		0.00	175.00	--	--	--	169.75	--	--		\$188.00
	103	Donald C Baker Surveying			100.00%		188.00	0.00				

\$169.75												
6	Baker, Trey		175.00		5.25	--	--	--	--	--	13.00	--
	910		0.00	175.00	--	--	--	169.75	--	--		\$188.00
	181	Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin			100.00%		188.00	0.00				

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 8-13, 2016

Page 2

		<u>Paid to Seller</u>						<u>Cost to Buyer</u>				
Sale #	Seller	Flat Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.	Floor	
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - POU Poultry Department												
Class - 900 Market Projects												
Lot - 10 Market Turkey												
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found												

							\$169.75					
7	Weber, Kasey	175.00	5.25	---	---	---	---	---	---	13.00	---	
909		0.00	175.00	---	---	---	169.75	---	---	---	\$188.00	
189	Millersburg Tire Service			100.00%	188.00	0.00						

							\$169.75					
8	Pringle, Brooke	250.00	7.50	---	---	---	---	---	---	13.00	---	
914		0.00	250.00	---	---	---	242.50	---	---	---	\$263.00	
389	ZINCK'S FABRIC			100.00%	263.00	0.00						

							\$242.50					
9	Kozak, Brandon	275.00	8.25	---	---	---	---	---	---	13.00	---	
905		0.00	275.00	---	---	---	266.75	---	---	---	\$288.00	
247	Hiland Naturals Farms			100.00%	288.00	0.00						

							\$266.75					
10	Fotta, Madalynn	275.00	8.25	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	
918		0.00	275.00	---	---	---	266.75	---	---	---	\$275.00	
303	HOLMES SPINE & SPORT			100.00%	275.00	0.00						

							\$266.75					
11	Pringle, Bree	250.00	7.50	---	---	---	---	---	---	13.00	---	
913		0.00	250.00	---	---	---	242.50	---	---	---	\$263.00	
111	Ray Hershberger			100.00%	263.00	0.00						

							\$242.50					

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 8-13, 2016

Sale #	Seller Show #	Buyer(s)	Paid to Seller					Cost to Buyer									
			Flat Price Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 2	Add.	Add-Ons Net	Buyer % Ded 1 Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Add. Chrg
Department - POU Poultry Department																	
Class - 900 Market Projects																	
Lot - 10 Market Turkey																	
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found																	
12	Sprang, Sarah		225.00		6.75		--	--	--							13.00	--
	903		0.00	225.00	--	--	--	--	218.25								\$238.00
	325	Wolf Creek Veterinary Services			100.00%		238.00	0.00									

										\$218.25							
13	Eggers, Victoria		125.00		3.75		--	--	--							13.00	--
	915		0.00	125.00	--	--	--	--	121.25								\$138.00
	53	Cline Plumbing & Heating			100.00%		138.00	0.00									

										\$121.25							
14	Brannon, Megan		175.00		5.25		--	--	--							13.00	--
	912		0.00	175.00	--	--	--	--	169.75								\$188.00
	577	Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Svc Ctr			100.00%		188.00	0.00									

										\$169.75							
15	Ling, Kaci		150.00		4.50		--	--	--							--	--
	917		0.00	150.00	--	--	--	--	145.50								\$150.00
	303	HOLMES SPINE & SPORT			100.00%		150.00	0.00									

										\$145.50							
16	Goines, Hannah		150.00		4.50		--	--	--							13.00	--
	906		0.00	150.00	--	--	--	--	145.50								\$163.00
	577	Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Svc Ctr			100.00%		163.00	0.00									

										\$145.50							
17	Brannon, Riley		150.00		4.50		--	--	--							13.00	--
	907		0.00	150.00	--	--	--	--	145.50								\$163.00
	662	COMMERCIAL & SAVINGS BANK DONATING			100.00%		163.00	0.00									

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 8-13, 2016

		<u>Paid to Seller</u>					<u>Cost to Buyer</u>					
Sale #	Seller	Flat Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.	Floor	
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - POU Poultry Department Class - 900 Market Projects Lot - 10 Market Turkey Thru Lot - 19 Description not found												

							\$145.50					
18	Sprang, Rebecca	175.00	5.25	---	---	---	---	---	---	13.00	---	
904		0.00	175.00	---	---	---	169.75	---	---	---	\$188.00	
302	Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen			100.00%	188.00	0.00						

							\$169.75					
19	Latsch, Orlena	375.00	11.25	---	---	---	---	---	---	13.00	---	
911		0.00	375.00	---	---	---	363.75	---	---	---	\$388.00	
302	Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen			100.00%	388.00	0.00						

							\$363.75					
Totals:		\$4,875.00	\$146.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$221.00	\$0.00
		\$4,875.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,678.75	\$4,678.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,096.00	
# Animals Sold:		19					Add - On Commission: \$0.00			Add-Ons :	\$0.00	
Average Bid:		0.00								Buyer Total + Add-Ons :	\$5,096.00	
Average Seller Price:		\$256.58										
Total Weight:		616.30										
End Of Report												